C-SPAN Archives

Purdue Research Park

APPROVED

P O Box 2909
West Lafayette IN 47996-2909

FAX COVER SHEET

6 Pages including cover sheet

DATE: 1-18-2011

TO: Carl Malamud
COMPANY:  Public.Resource.Org
PHONE:

FAX:

E-Mail: carllwmedia.org
FROM: Kevin Ingle
COMPANY: C-SPAN

PHONE: 765-464-3006

FAX: 765-497-9699
E-Mail: kingle(@c-spanarchives.org
RE:

Here is an order quote for the fifth batch of DVD’s requested.

To pay by check, please send your remittance to:

C-SPAN
13117 Collections Center Drive
Chicago, IL 60693

Thank you for your request and interest in C-SPAN.
Please let me know if you have any questions or concerns.

Sincerely,
Kevin Ingle


carl
Approved


C-SPAN

ARCHIWES?S

1435 Win Hentschel Blvd
Suite 100
West Lafayette, IN 47906

Public.Resource.Org
1005 Gravenstein Highway North
Sebastopol CA 95472

Carl Malamud

Carl Malamud
Public.Resource.Org

1005 Gravenstein Highway North
Sebastopol CA 95472

Quote #
Q0298

Page | of 5

Expires
2/17/2011

Sales Rep

Kevin Ingle

Ship Via
FedEx Home Delivery(4-...

Item 1D
297356-1-DVD

297356-2-DVD
297356-3-DVD
297113-1-DVD
292629-1-DVD
292629-9-DVD
292629-5-DVD
292629-6-DVD
289844-1-DVD
289844-2-DVD-1649-365
289844-2-DVD-2249-171
287677-1-DVD
285010-1-DVD
281560-1-DVD
205326-1-DVD
196639-1-DVD
192952-1-DVD

Quantity
Health Care Law Repeal, Part | 1

Health Care Law Repeal, Part 2 |

Health Care Law Repeal, Part 3 1

Tax Cuts Bill l
House Rules Committee Reconciliati... l
House Rules Committee Reconciliati... l

House Rules Committee Reconciliati... 1
House Rules Committee Reconciliati... |
Rule for Health Care Reform Debate, 1
Rule for Health Care Reform Debate ... 1
Rule for Health Care Reform Debate ... 1
Antimicrobial Drug Use on Farms 1
Budget Resolution Debate Rules 1
House Rules Committee Meeting on ... |
House Farm Bill Debate Rules |
Iraq War Resolution 1

Illegal Immigration |

Rate

29.95

2995
29.95
29.95
29.95
2995
2995
29.95
29.95
29.95
2995
2995
2995
29.95
29.95
29.95
29.95

Amount

29.95
29.95
29.95
29.95
29.95
29.95
29.95
29.95
2995
29.95
29.95
29.95
29.95
29.95
29.95
2995

2995
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Item ID ltem Quantity Rate Amount
192213-1-DVD Lobbying Reform 2995 2995
191850-1-DVD Lobbying Reform 2995 29.95
191541-1-DVD Lobbying Rule Changes 2995 29.95
191426-1-DVD Lobbying Reform 2995 2995
186515-1-DVD House Ethics Rules 2995 29.95
183809-1-DVD Intelligence Reform Implementation 59.90 59.90
183694-1-DVD Legislative Debate Rules 29.95 29.95
178670-1-DVD Emergency Supplemental Appropriati... 59.90 59.90
178095-1-DVD Congressional Restructuring 2995 29.95
177400-1-DVD Interior and Foreign Relations Rules 2995 29.95
176535-1-DVD Tax Cut Legislation Rule 2995 29.95
173053-1-DVD Iraq Resolution 2995 29.95
171446-1-DVD Homeland Security Act Rule 2995 29.95
167484-1-DVD Defense and Emergency Supplement... 29.95 29.95
167484-2-DVD Defense and Emergency Supplement... 29.95 2995
167035-1-DVD Airline Security Legislation 2995 29.95
165491-1-DVD Patients’ Bill of Rights 2995 29.95
165463-1-DVD Managed Health Care Legislation Ru... 29.95 2995
165463-2-DVD Managed Health Care Legislation Ru... 29.95 29.95
165463-3-DVD Managed Health Care Legislation Ru... 29.95 29.95
163031-1-DVD Tax Relief Act Rule 2995 29.95
157901-1-DVD Prescription Drugs Legislation Markup 29.95 29.95
155945-1-DVD Biennial Budgeting 29.95 29.95
152391-1-DVD Fiscal Year 2000 Appropriations 29.95 2995
150452-1-DVD Congressional Relations with the Exe... 29.95 29.95
125049-1-DVD Accountablity for Juvenile Offenders 29.95 29.95
125235-1-DVD Accountablity for Juvenile Offenders 29.95 29.95




C-SPAN

A RCHI VWV ES
1435 Win Hentschel Blvd

Suite 100

West Lafayette, IN 47906

Iltem 1D

111301-1-DVD
107515-1-DVD

107477-1-DVD
91384-1-DVD
80889-1-DVD
80453-1-DVD
74996-1-DVD
74813-1-DVD
72457-1-DVD
71566-1-DVD
68416-1-DVD
68381-1-DVD
68320-1-DVD
68216-1-DVD
68204-1-DVD
68183-1-DVD
67837-1-DVD
67840-1-DVD
65678-1-DVD
65147-1-DVD
65198-1-DVD
64855-1-DVD
64350-1-DVD
64246-1-DVD
63798-1-DVD

63266-1-DVD

Item

Addressing Independent Counsel’s R...
Replacing the U.S. Tax Code

China Technology Transfer Investigat...
Ethics Reform Package Rule
Congressional Civility

Congressional Civility

Congressional Rules and Procedures ...
Congressional Reform

Technology and the Legislative Process
U.S. Role in Iranian Arms Transfer
Budget Reconciliation Rule

Budget Reconciliation Rule

Budget Reconciliation Rule

Debt Limit Legislation Rule
Continuing Resolution Rule

Rule for Gift Ban Legislation

Budget Reconciliation Rule Part |
Budget Reconciliation Rule Part 4
Corrections Calendar

Federal Budget Resolution Rule Part 1
Federal Budget Resolution Rule Part 2
Corrections Day

Tax Cut Proposal Rules

Republican Tax Cut Plan

Term Limits Rules

Law Enforcement Block Grants

Quantity

Rate

29.95
29.95
29.95
29.95
2995
2995
29.95
29.95
29.95
29.95
29.95
2995
29.95
2995
2995
29.95
29.95
29.95
29.95
29.95
29.95
29.95
29.95
59.90
29.95
29.95

Quote #
Q0298

Amount

Page 3 of 5

29.95
29.95
29.95
29.95
29.95
29.95
29.95
29.95
29.95
29.95
29.95
29.95
29.95
29.95
29.95
29.95
29.95
2995
2995
29.95
29.95
29.95
29.95
59.90
29.95
29.95
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Item ID ltem Quantity Rate Amount

62629-1-DVD Unfunded Mandates 1 29.95 29.95
59561-1-DVD Health Care Legislation Rule l 29.95 29.95
59487-1-DVD Health Care Legislation Rule l 2995 29.95
59451-1-DVD Health Care Legislation Rule Part | I 29.95 29.95
59461-1-DVD Health Care Legislation Rule Part 2 | 29.95 29.95
59440-1-DVD Crime Legislation Conference Rule | 2995 2995
59184-1-DVD Crime Legislation Rule 1 29.95 29.95
57270-1-DVD Legislative Appropriations Rule, Part 4 1 29.95 29.95
57252-1-DVD Legislative Appropriations Rule, Part 3 1 29.95 29.95
57222-1-DVD Legislative Appropriations Rule, Part 1 1 2995 29.95
57263-1-DVD Legislative Appropriations Rule, Part 2 1 29.95 2995
55970-1-DVD Crime Bill Markup, H.R. 4092 | 2995 29.95
54470-1-DVD Congressional Reform 1 29.95 29.95
52355-1-DVD North American Free Trade Agreement 1 29.95 29.95
50385-1-DVD House Discharge Petitions I 2995 2995
47731-1-DVD Budget Reconciliation Legislation Rule 1 29.95 2995
42664-1-DVD Legislative Branch Appropriations Pa... 1 29.95 29.95
42659-1-DVD Legislative Branch Appropriations Pa... 1 59.90 59.90
41047-1-DVD Budget Reconciliation Legislation Pa... 1 29.95 29.95
41516-1-DVD Budget Reconciliation Legislation Pa... l 59.90 59.90
41546-1-DVD Budget Reconciliation Legislation Pa... 1 29.95 29.95
37652-1-DVD Family and Medical Leave Legislation 1 29.95 29.95
26710-1-DVD Legislative Branch Appropriations 1 29.95 29.95
26187-1-DVD Congressional Reorganization, Day 2 1 29.95 29.95
26165-1-DVD Congressional Reorganization, Day 1 1 2995 29.95
26133-1-DVD Energy Bill | 59.90 59.90
25544-1-DVD Congressional Reform 1 29.95 29.95
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Item ID Rate
25053-1-DVD Rule for H. Res. 155, Question Period 2995 29.95
24770-1-DVD Rule for H.R. 3732 Concerning the B... 29.95 29.95
24771-1-DVD Rule for H.R. 287 Concerning the Bu... 29.95 29.95
24651-1-DVD Economic Recovery and Tax Legislat... 2995 29.95
22590-1-DVD October Surprise, Day 2 29.95 29.95
22428-1-DVD October Surprise 29.95 29.95
21179-1-DVD Rule for Unemployment Insurance R... 29.95 2995
19996-1-DVD Rule for Surface Transportation Bill 29.95 29.95
18884-1-DVD Rule for China Most Favored Nation ... 29.95 2995
18185-1-DVD Rule for H.R. I: Civil Rights Act, Day 29.95 2995
18167-1-DVD Rule for H.R. 1: Civil Rights Act, Day 2995 29.95
17853-1-DVD Rule for H.R. 7: Gun Control Legisla... 29.95 29.95
15661-1-DVD Rule for U.S. Persian Gulf Resolutions 29.95 29.95
FedEx Home Delivery® FedEx Home Delivery(4-10 days) 3297 32.97
Total $3,507.17




