C-SPAN Archives Purdue Research Park

P O Box 2909 West Lafayette IN 47996-2909



FAX COVER SHEET

6 Pages including cover sheet

DATE: 1-18-2011

TO: COMPANY: PHONE:	Carl Malamud Public.Resource.Org
FAX:	
E-Mail:	<u>carl@media.org</u>
FROM:	Kevin Ingle
COMPANY:	C-SPAN
PHONE:	765-464-3006
FAX:	765-497-9699
E-Mail:	kingle@c-spanarchives.org

RE:

Here is an order quote for the fifth batch of DVD's requested.

To pay by check, please send your remittance to:

C-SPAN 13117 Collections Center Drive Chicago, IL 60693

Thank you for your request and interest in C-SPAN.

Please let me know if you have any questions or concerns.

Sincerely, Kevin Ingle



Bill To State Stat

Public.Resource.Org 1005 Gravenstein Highway North Sebastopol CA 95472

289844-1-DVD

287677-1-DVD

285010-1-DVD

281560-1-DVD

205326-1-DVD

196639-1-DVD

192952-1-DVD

289844-2-DVD-1649-365

289844-2-DVD-2249-171

Ship To

Carl Malamud Public.Resource.Org 1005 Gravenstein Highway North Sebastopol CA 95472

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

29.95

29.95

29.95

29.95

29.95

29.95

29.95

29.95

29.95

29.95

29.95

29.95

29.95

29.95

29.95

29.95

29.95

29.95

Expires	Sales Rep	les Rep Memo PO #		Ship Via		
2/17/2011	Kevin Ingle	Kevin Ingle			FedEx	Home Delivery(4
Item ID	Item		Quar	ntity	Rate	Amount
297356-1-DVD	Heal	th Care Law Repeal, Part	1	1	29.95	29.95
297356-2-DVD	Heal	th Care Law Repeal, Part	2	1	29.95	29.95
297356-3-DVD	Heal	th Care Law Repeal, Part	3	1	29.95	29.95
297113-1-DVD	Tax	Cuts Bill		1	29.95	29.95
292629-1-DVD	Hous	se Rules Committee Reco	nciliati	1	29.95	29.95
292629-9-DVD	Hous	se Rules Committee Reco	nciliati	1	29.95	29.95
292629-5-DVD	Hous	se Rules Committee Reco	nciliati	1	29.95	29.95
292629-6-DVD	Hous	se Rules Committee Reco	nciliati	1	29.95	29.95

Rule for Health Care Reform Debate,

Rule for Health Care Reform Debate ...

Rule for Health Care Reform Debate ...

House Rules Committee Meeting on ...

Antimicrobial Drug Use on Farms

Budget Resolution Debate Rules

House Farm Bill Debate Rules

Iraq War Resolution

Illegal Immigration



Page 2 of 5

Item ID	Item	Quantity	Rate	Amount
192213-1-DVD	Lobbying Reform	1	29.95	29.95
191850-1-DVD	Lobbying Reform	1	29.95	29.95
191541-1-DVD	Lobbying Rule Changes	1	29.95	29.95
191426-1-DVD	Lobbying Reform	1	29.95	29.95
186515-1-DVD	House Ethics Rules	1	29.95	29.95
183809-1-DVD	Intelligence Reform Implementation	1	59.90	59.90
183694-1-DVD	Legislative Debate Rules	1	29.95	29.95
178670-1-DVD	Emergency Supplemental Appropriati	1	59.90	59.90
178095-1-DVD	Congressional Restructuring	1	29.95	29.95
177400-1-DVD	Interior and Foreign Relations Rules	1	29.95	29.95
176535-1-DVD	Tax Cut Legislation Rule	1	29.95	29.95
173053-1-DVD	Iraq Resolution	1	29.95	29.95
171446-1-DVD	Homeland Security Act Rule	1	29.95	29.95
167484-1-DVD	Defense and Emergency Supplement	1	29.95	29.95
167484-2-DVD	Defense and Emergency Supplement	1	29.95	29.95
167035-1-DVD	Airline Security Legislation	1	29.95	29.95
165491-1-DVD	Patients' Bill of Rights	1	29.95	29.95
165463-1-DVD	Managed Health Care Legislation Ru	1	29.95	29.95
165463-2-DVD	Managed Health Care Legislation Ru	1	29.95	29.95
165463-3-DVD	Managed Health Care Legislation Ru	1	29.95	29.95
163031-1-DVD	Tax Relief Act Rule	1	29.95	29.95
157901-1-DVD	Prescription Drugs Legislation Markup	1	29.95	29.95
155945-1-DVD	Biennial Budgeting	1	29.95	29.95
152391-1-DVD	Fiscal Year 2000 Appropriations	1	29.95	29.95
150452-1-DVD	Congressional Relations with the Exe	1	29.95	29.95
125049-1-DVD	Accountablity for Juvenile Offenders	1	29.95	29.95
125235-1-DVD	Accountablity for Juvenile Offenders	1	29.95	29.95



Q0298

Page 3 of 5

Item ID	Item	Quantity	Rate	Amount
111301-1-DVD	Addressing Independent Counsel's R	1	29.95	29.95
107515-1-DVD	Replacing the U.S. Tax Code	1	29.95	29.95
107477-1-DVD	China Technology Transfer Investigat	1	29.95	29.95
91384-1-DVD	Ethics Reform Package Rule	1	29.95	29.95
80889-1-DVD	Congressional Civility	1	29.95	29.95
80453-1-DVD	Congressional Civility	1	29.95	29.95
74996-1-DVD	Congressional Rules and Procedures	1	29.95	29.95
74813-1-DVD	Congressional Reform	1	29.95	29.95
72457-1-DVD	Technology and the Legislative Process	1	29.95	29.95
71566-1-DVD	U.S. Role in Iranian Arms Transfer	1	29.95	29.95
68416-1-DVD	Budget Reconciliation Rule	1	29.95	29.95
68381-1-DVD	Budget Reconciliation Rule	1	29.95	29.95
68320-1-DVD	Budget Reconciliation Rule	1	29.95	29.95
68216-1-DVD	Debt Limit Legislation Rule	1	29.95	29.95
68204-1-DVD	Continuing Resolution Rule	1	29.95	29.95
68183-1-DVD	Rule for Gift Ban Legislation	1	29.95	29.95
67837-1-DVD	Budget Reconciliation Rule Part 1	1	29.95	29.95
67840-1-DVD	Budget Reconciliation Rule Part 4	1	29.95	29.95
65678-1-DVD	Corrections Calendar	1	29.95	29.95
65147-1-DVD	Federal Budget Resolution Rule Part 1	1	29.95	29.95
65198-1-DVD	Federal Budget Resolution Rule Part 2	1	29.95	29.95
64855-1-DVD	Corrections Day	1	29.95	29.95
64350-1-DVD	Tax Cut Proposal Rules	1	29.95	29.95
64246-1-DVD	Republican Tax Cut Plan	1	59.90	59.90
63798-1-DVD	Term Limits Rules	1	29.95	29.95
63266-1-DVD	Law Enforcement Block Grants	1	29.95	29.95



Page 4 of 5

Item ID	Item	Quantity	Rate	Amount
62629-1-DVD	Unfunded Mandates	1	29.95	29.95
59561-1-DVD	Health Care Legislation Rule	1	29.95	29.95
59487-1-DVD	Health Care Legislation Rule	1	29.95	29.95
59451-1-DVD	Health Care Legislation Rule Part 1	1	29.95	29.95
59461-1-DVD	Health Care Legislation Rule Part 2	1	29.95	29.95
59440-1-DVD	Crime Legislation Conference Rule	1	29.95	29.95
59184-1-DVD	Crime Legislation Rule	1	29.95	29.95
57270-1-DVD	Legislative Appropriations Rule, Part 4	1	29.95	29.95
57252-1-DVD	Legislative Appropriations Rule, Part 3	1	29.95	29.95
57222-1-DVD	Legislative Appropriations Rule, Part 1	1	29.95	29.95
57263-1-DVD	Legislative Appropriations Rule, Part 2	1	29.95	29.95
55970-1-DVD	Crime Bill Markup, H.R. 4092	1	29.95	29.95
54470-1-DVD	Congressional Reform	. 1	29.95	29.95
52355-1-DVD	North American Free Trade Agreement	1	29.95	29.95
50385-1-DVD	House Discharge Petitions	1	29.95	29.95
47731-1-DVD	Budget Reconciliation Legislation Rule	1	29.95	29.95
42664-1-DVD	Legislative Branch Appropriations Pa	1	29.95	29.95
42659-1-DVD	Legislative Branch Appropriations Pa	1	59.90	59.90
41047-1-DVD	Budget Reconciliation Legislation Pa	1	29.95	29.95
41516-1-DVD	Budget Reconciliation Legislation Pa	1	59.90	59.90
41546-1-DVD	Budget Reconciliation Legislation Pa	1	29.95	29.95
37652-1-DVD	Family and Medical Leave Legislation	1	29.95	29.95
26710-1-DVD	Legislative Branch Appropriations	1	29.95	29.95
26187-1-DVD	Congressional Reorganization, Day 2	1	29.95	29.95
26165-1-DVD	Congressional Reorganization, Day 1	1	29.95	29.95
26133-1-DVD	Energy Bill	1	59.90	59.90
25544-1-DVD	Congressional Reform	1	29.95	29.95



Page 5 of 5

Item ID	Item	Quantity	Rate	Amount
25053-1-DVD	Rule for H. Res. 155, Question Period	1	29.95	29.95
24770-1-DVD	Rule for H.R. 3732 Concerning the B	1	29.95	29.95
24771-1-DVD	Rule for H.R. 287 Concerning the Bu	1	29.95	29.95
24651-1-DVD	Economic Recovery and Tax Legislat	1	29.95	29.95
22590-1-DVD	October Surprise, Day 2	1	29.95	29.95
22428-1-DVD	October Surprise	1	29.95	29.95
21179-1-DVD	Rule for Unemployment Insurance R	1	29.95	29.95
19996-1-DVD	Rule for Surface Transportation Bill	1	29.95	29.95
18884-1-DVD	Rule for China Most Favored Nation	1	29.95	29.95
18185-1-DVD	Rule for H.R. 1: Civil Rights Act, Day	1	29.95	29.95
18167-1-DVD	Rule for H.R. 1: Civil Rights Act, Day	1	29.95	29.95
17853-1-DVD	Rule for H.R. 7: Gun Control Legisla	I	29.95	29.95
15661-1-DVD	Rule for U.S. Persian Gulf Resolutions	1	29.95	29.95
FedEx Home Delivery®	FedEx Home Delivery(4-10 days)	1	32.97	32.97
			Total	\$3,507.17

##